6.6SMDJ Series
Uni/Bi-direction Transient Voltage Suppressors
Reverse Voltage: 11~60 V
6600 Watt Peak Pulse Power
Feature
⚫ 6600W peak pulse power capability with a 10/1000us waveform
⚫ Excellent clamping capability

Stand-off
Voltagge
Test
Current
Max. Clamping
Voltage @ IPP
Max. Peak
Pulse
Current
Max. Reverse
Leakage @Part Number
Breakdown
Voltage
VBR @  IT VRWMRWM
UNI-POLAR BI-POLAR VRWM(V) Min.(V) Max.(V) IT(mA) VC MAX.(V) IPP(A) IR(uA)
6.6SMDJ11A 6.6SMDJ11CA 11.0 12.20 13.50 10 18.2 362.6 800
6.6SMDJ12A 6.6SMDJ12CA 12.0 13.30 14.70 10 19.9 331.7 800
6.6SMDJ13A 6.6SMDJ13CA 13.0 14.40 15.90 10 21.5 307.0 500
6.6SMDJ14A 6.6SMDJ14CA 14.0 15.60 17.20 10 23.2 284.5 200
6.6SMDJ15A 6.6SMDJ15CA 15.0 16.70 18.50 1 24.4 270.5 100
6.6SMDJ16A 6.6SMDJ16CA 16.0 17.80 19.70 1 26.0 253.8 50
6.6SMDJ17A 6.6SMDJ17CA 17.0 18.90 20.90 1 27.6 239.2 20
6.6SMDJ18A 6.6SMDJ18CA 18.0 20.00 22.10 1 29.2 226.0 10
6.6SMDJ20A 6.6SMDJ20CA 20.0 22.20 24.50 1 32.4 203.7 5
6.6SMDJ22A 6.6SMDJ22CA 22.0 24.40 26.90 1 35.5 185.9 5
6.6SMDJ24A 6.6SMDJ24CA 24.0 26.70 29.50 1 38.9 169.6 5
6.6SMDJ26A 6.6SMDJ26CA 26.0 28.90 31.90 1 42.1 156.8 5
6.6SMDJ28A 6.6SMDJ28CA 28.0 31.10 34.40 1 45.4 145.3 5
6.6SMDJ30A 6.6SMDJ30CA 30.0 33.30 36.80 1 48.4 136.4 5
6.6SMDJ33A 6.6SMDJ33CA 33.0 36.70 40.60 1 53.3 123.8 5
6.6SMDJ36A 6.6SMDJ36CA 36.0 40.00 44.20 1 58.1 113.7 5
6.6SMDJ40A 6.6SMDJ40CA 40.0 44.40 49.10 1 64.5 102.3 5
6.6SMDJ43A 6.6SMDJ43CA 43.0 47.80 52.80 1 69.4 95.0 5
6.6SMDJ45A 6.6SMDJ45CA 45.0 50.00 55.30 1 72.7 90.8 5
6.6SMDJ48A 6.6SMDJ48CA 48.0 53.30 58.90 1 77.4 85.3 5
6.6SMDJ51A 6.6SMDJ51CA 51.0 56.70 62.70 1 82.4 80.1 5
6.6SMDJ54A 6.6SMDJ54CA 54.0 60.00 66.30 1 87.1 75.8 5
6.6SMDJ58A 6.6SMDJ58CA 58.0 64.40 71.20 1 93.6 70.5 5
6.6SMDJ60A 6.6SMDJ60CA 60.0 66.70 73.70 1 96.8 68.2 5
6.6SMDJ Series
Typical Characteristics
6.6SMDJ Series